
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-1505 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/29/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/5/2017 4/5/2017

Enactment date: 29424Enactment #:

Title: R51
Authorization for Contract with DeAngelo Brothers, LLC in the amount of $52,194.01 to perform
Pavement Marking Services persuant to the bid tabulation.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R51 Request for Council Approval - Bid No  2016-33- Deangelo Brothers, 2. BID
TABULATION2016-33-2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/5/2017 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

